Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Young - (905940) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:50.08
4:58.16
5:17.97
6:24.13
6:26.95
6:38.41
7:06.81

7:14.97

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:50.08
4:58.16
5:17.97
6:26.95
6:38.41
6:24.13
7:14.97

7:06.81

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

530
488
402
228
223
204
166
157

WA Pts

530
488
402
223
204
228
157

166

Round

Round

F
F

Date

11/07/21
28/06/21
16/12/18
07/12/14
28/03/15
07/01/15
12/01/14
26/04/14

Date

11/07/21
28/06/21
16/12/18
28/03/15
07/01/15
07/12/14
26/04/14
12/01/14

Meet

Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021
Guilford

Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Guildford City Level 4 Internal Meet
Guildford City County Squad Time Trial

City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet

Meet

Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021
Guilford

Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Guildford City Level 4 Internal Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet

Guildford City County Squad Time Trial

Venue

Guildford
Spectrum
Uxbridge
Maidenhead
Bournemouth
Guildford
Guildford

Milton Keynes

Venue

Guildford
Spectrum
Uxbridge
Bournemouth
Guildford
Maidenhead
Milton Keynes

Guildford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Bracknell Sy
Guildford Ct

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct

Bracknell Sy

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



