## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Michael Young - (905940) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:50.08	530	F	11/07/21	Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021	Guildford		2
4:58.16	488	F	28/06/21	Guilford	Spectrum		0
5:17.97	402	F	16/12/18	Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	3
6:24.13	228	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
6:26.95	223		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Guildford Ct	2
6:38.41	204	F	07/01/15	Guildford City Level 4 Internal Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
7:06.81	166	F	12/01/14	Guildford City County Squad Time Trial	Guildford	Bracknell Sy	4
7:14.97	157	F	26/04/14	City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet	Milton Keynes	Guildford Ct	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:50.08	530	F	11/07/21	Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021	Guildford		2
4:58.16	488	F	28/06/21	Guilford	Spectrum		0
5:17.97	402	F	16/12/18	Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	3
6:26.95	223		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Guildford Ct	2
6:38.41	204	F	07/01/15	Guildford City Level 4 Internal Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
6:24.13	228	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
7:14.97	157	F	26/04/14	City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet	Milton Keynes	Guildford Ct	2
7:06.81	166	F	12/01/14	Guildford City County Squad Time Trial	Guildford	Bracknell Sy	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS